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Dane County Candidates  
 

June 17, 2025 – Special Election 
 
County Supervisor candidates are required to obtain between 50 and 200 valid signatures. 
 
 

 
OFFICE 

 
CANDIDATE 

Campaign 
Finance 

Registration 
Statement 

Declaration 
Of 

Candidacy 

Statement of 
Economic 

Interest (SEI) 
Due 5/6/25 

Nomination 
Papers 

Received 

Valid 
Signatures 

 

       
County Supervisor - 
District 1 

*Colin Barushok 
City of Madison 

4/15/25 4/15/25 Received  4/15/25 
4/16/25 
4/21/25 

47 
20 
35 

102 total 
  

*Adrian Lampron 
City of Madison 

 
4/17/25 

 
4/17/25 

 
Revceived 

 
4/21/25 
4/22/25 

 

 
53 
66 

119 total 
*Candidate has met the filing requirements to be placed on the ballot. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


